Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "REAR RACK ASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT TRV 700

XT

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ19 "REAR RACK ASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT TRV 700

XT

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 2516-339 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 22 gHeH RACK,REAR-TRV ASSY (PLAS 0
2 1411-201 CPpOK IOCTaBKH OT 22 [HEeH DECAL,WARNING-RACK(50 LB. 0
. SCREW,CAP-HFH M6X1.0X40
3 8410-640 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHeH CL8.8 RIE BLK 0
4 8050-223 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 3 fHel WASHER,FLAT (STD 0
. NUT,HEX DOMED-SELF
5 0423-891 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHeH LOCKING-M6X1.0 0
. SCREW,CAP-HFH M6X1.0X45
6 8410-645 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHeH C18.8 RIE BLK 0
7 2506-926 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 6 oHEl BRACKET,FLAG-SAFETY-PAINTED 0
8 2516-169 CPpOK IOCTaBKH 0T 22 [HeH RACK,REAR FRAME-ASSY 0
9 0541-504 CpOK TIOCTaBKHY OT 22 OHEH PIN,MRP-ASSY 0
10 0423-635 CpOK IOCTaBKH 0T 22 JHel PIN,ROLL-2.5MM 0
11 0423-677 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHeH COLLAR,SEAT LATCH 0
12 0423-636 CpoK 1ocTaBKu 0T 22 gHel SPRING,MRP LATCH 0
13 0441-592 CpOK TOCTaBKH 0T 22 gHel Brynka 0
14 8410-835 CPOK mOCTaBKH oT 22 HHeit gnggW'CAP'HFH MB8X1.25X35 0
15 0423-669 CpoOK TOCTaBKH 0T 22 gHel SPACER,STEEL 0
16 0423-465 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHeH GROMMET,RUBBER-12.7X23.8125 0
17 8432-802 Cpok 1mocTaBKH 0T 6 fHEeH Tafixa m8x1.25 0
18 0423-087 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHeH ait6a 0
19 0423-654 Cpok mocTaeks ot 6 THeil ngEW'SHOULDER'HFH ME-1.0X |
. BRACKET,REAR FENDER
20 2506-092 CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 6 oHEH SUPPORT.RH-PAINTED 0
y BRACKET,REAR FENDER
20 2506-093 CpOK IIOCTaBKHY OT 22 OHEH SUPPORT.LH-PAINTED 0
21 8050-222 CpOK IIOCTaBKHY OT 22 OHEH Ilai6a 1/4 x .734 x .063 0
22 8427-602 CpOK IOCTaBKH 0T 22 JHel Taiika m6x1.0 0




